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savoir si j'al besoin de ces fonds ou
'el rendu suffisamment de sciviees & mon pe
opposition ne me soit pas faites

: En vous remerciant de ce que vous vouds
i vous prie de croire, Messieurs, A mes sentiments
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j Le Banque J, P. UORGAN & CO. de New York me : _
‘pert du cable que yous leur svez envoyé su sujet du i
oprosé per la Commission des Chenges pour 1'envol des #.E‘ 24
que Je possdde en Frances ' ot

Veuillez, je vous prie, appeler l'attention
banque sur le fait que, ainsl que je 1'al déclaré :
les fonds que j'ai sux Ltets-Unis sont gelds et le ;
que lton m'octroie ne me permets pas de mener les affal
J'ai entrepris iei pour la défense de L'Art Frangaise

Je ne dozznde eucune faveur, mais je grois Stre |
de savoir si jtal besoin de ces fonds ou moms IL me semble
J'ei rendu suffisemment de services A mon pays pour qu'une t
opposition ne me soit pas faites ; i

En vous renergisnt de ¢e que vous voudres biem
je vous prie de croire, Messieurs, & mes sentiments les plus

-

Psaul ROSEHDERG
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J. P. MORGAN & CO.

IKCORPORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

g/lé;V’gzg?A; December 12, 19041

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
Madison Hotel,
15 East 58th S5t.,
New York City.
Dear Sir:

With reference to our letter of December 6, 1941, we
beg to advise that we have received the following cable from
Messrs. Worgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon:

1Your cable and letter of Octobe

Application refused. FEeason, &api
has sufficient funds United State

For your information, the tter of October lst men-
tioned above is cur letter to Messrs. Morgan & Cie in which we
enclosed your various bills for the months of LApril through
September. The cable mentioned is our advice that we were
mailing the bills.

We shall be pleased to receive your check for $10.
to cover the cost of the various cables we have despatched in
connection with this matter; meanwhile, we beg to remain,

Yours very truly,
J.P.MORGAN & CO. Incorporated
//,:4‘ =
7o

i

Assistant Treasurer
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DECS 1941

J. PAMORGAN & CO.

CORPORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

,-,/le;y @M December 6, 1941.

Paul Rosenberg, Esg.,
Madison Hotel,
15 Bast 58th 8¢t.,
New York City.
Dear Sir:

For your information, we have recelved a
cable from Messrs. Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon, wherein
they state that the matter of securing release on your
behalf of the sum of $4,086. requested to cover your
living expenses from April through September 1241, is
still pending, and that every effort is being made
them to hasten approval by the French authorities.

We shall be pleased
further word which we may
Cie in this connection.

Yours very truly,

J. P. MORGAN % CO. Incorporated

Assistant Treasurer
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3. BRIORGAN & Co. DECS 1941

CONBORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

r,/l(/;'ﬂ %M December 6, 19241.

T

Madison Hote
15 Ea: :
Jow

Paul Rosenberg, Esg

For your information, we have received a
cable from Messrs. Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon, wherein
they state that the matter uring - on your
behalf of the sum of $4,086. requested to cover
1iving expenses from April through Septembe
still pending, and that every
them to hasten approval by the I

We shall be pleas
further word which we
Cie in this connection.

Yours very truly,

J. P. MORGAN & CO. Incorporated

Assistant Treasurer
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\@RGAN & CiE paRis  geptember 23rd.194l. N°233

R, C. SEINE 33.882
14, PLACE WVENDOME _—

- MO} _
CABLE DEPT. CH oy Paul Rosenberg Esq.

o R 0CT 29 1941

Veuillez noter que nous avons passé les écritures ci-aprés
Kindly note that we have passed the following items :

p.pON. nom}f i
ﬂ Q’ ‘-44/"'/#4 3 "

No, 152 -

Cost of our cable of the 22nd.inst.to MesstéfI.P.Morgan &
C°.Incorporated, New York, for your account . Frs.IIS.-

4 votre
to your

e e = B S . et |

advice, We shall advise you when we receive further word
from Messrs. Morgan & Cie in this connection.

Yours very truly,

J. P. HOKGAN & CO. Incorporated
P R
A )

Assistant Treasurer
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. P RGAN & CO.

ONPCRATED

23 Wall Street
New York

;/1;;0=?;¢#¢é' October 1, 1941.

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
Madison Hotel,
15 East 58th St.,
New York.

Dear Sir:

We acknowledge receipt of your letter of
September 24, 1941, enclosing your detailed bills and
statements of expenses for the months of April through
September 1941, in the amount of $680. for each month.

We have forwarded the bllls and statements by
Air-Mail to Messrs. Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon, under cable
advice. We shall advise you when we recelve further word
from Messrs., Morgan & Cie in this connection.

Yours very truly,
J. P. MOKGAN & CO, Incorporated
A > .

A A

Assistant Treasurer
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J. P. MORGAN & CO.

INCORPORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

G,

bjiéﬂ“'ggéf ¥ September 24, 1941

Paul Rosenberg, E=q.,
Madison Hotel,
15 Bast 58th Street,
New York, li. Y.

Dear Sir:

In our letter of September 8, 1941 we advised
you that we had received the following cable from Messrs.
Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon with reference to your Franc
and Dollar accounts with them:

"Jseless reapply without detailed
bills in hand. Applying remit
dollar balance. Will revert."

On September 18th we received another cable in
this same connection, as follows:

"Dollar balance denied for lack
of justifying bills."

in order to further clarify the situation of
the bills we had mailed or yvour behalf on June 9, 1941,
we dispatched the following cable on September 18th:

"Have you received bills mentioned
our cable June 9th or were they
not acceptable to authorities?
Advise."

Messrs. Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon's reply,
received yesterday, was as follows:

"Your cable 18th. Received but
considered totally insufficient

by Exchange Office. Suggest you

send complete detailed expenditiures."

If there is anything more we can do to further
assist you in this connection, please do not hesitate to
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J. P. MORGAN & CO.

IMCOARSRATED

Paul Rosenberg, Esq. September 24, 1941

call upon us.

Meanwhile, we shall be pleased to receive your
check for $7.58 to cover our cable expenses incurred
since June 9th in our endeavor to obtain the remittance
on your behalf, as follows:

Our Cable June 9th $2.75
Our Cable July 9th .50
Our Cable July l4th .92
Our Cable Sept. 4th 1.66
Our Cable Sept. 18th i T

$7.58
Yours wvery truly,

J. P. MORGAN & CO, In;orporated
2 >

L AA)

=

Assistant Treasurer
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) ting us to furnish you iteaized detuiled bills concerning
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J. P. MORGAN & CO.

INCORPORATED

23 Wall Street

New York SEP 03194

Neorw%Yos ke Septenver 8, 1941

Paunl Rosenberg, Esq.,
Madison Hotel,
15 East 58 Street,
New York, N.¥Y.

Dear &8ir:

With reference to your telephone con srsation of Sept-
ember 4, 1941 with Mr, Julian Allen regarding the balance: mf1ycur Franc
and Dollar accounts with Messrs Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Gn yon, please be
advised that in this connection we oﬁ"'atL‘ i the following ecable to
Messrs. Morgan & Cies

If possible remit

balance."
have today received a cable which reads

without detailed
plying remit
revert.

C 1 that The atements
of expenses you submitted to us on June 5, 194 or & ap jlvﬂiﬁn
to Messrs. ‘or"an & Cie were not acceptable  the neh Exchange Con-
trol Anthorities in their - 0 ang u ave be

by itemized detailed

Ve fI" eref
so reguested by the Frencl
certification by the French
Morgen & Cie.

CO. Incorporated

G § ol

sistant Treasurer
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@eotenber Toth.1941, N I90

moraan & @oc zoexe 0

14, PLACE VENDOME o

~

MORGAN & Cie
CABLE DEPT. CHATEL-CUYCHN Paul Rosenberg Esq.
(Puy-de -Déme) pt

q

Veuillez noter que nous avons passé les écritures ci-apreés
Kindly note that we have passed the following items :

= p-ponguom}féi%
el )
C Dy L b

No. 152 - ¢ |

Cost of our cable of the I7th.inst.to Kes!(s J.P.Morgan &
Incorporated, for your account.

a votre
to your DE BlT

- —

-, -
o

.'hl. =

L - v -’I__ S-En GIIO.
¢ .M.W&Gﬂ.
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!MORGAN .:u'& {{“"“"- PARIS .0 I3 Mad-

14, PLACE VENDOME

———

CABLE DEPT,

Veuillez noter
Kindly note t.ha°
Monsieur Paul ROSENBERG
Noidfdl- 1 eloFrrsiforgan—&—6°Frnes—
B3Nl Street—
7 NEW-YORK Cit
2. — NEW=TOHS C1LYy
.//:’-' //zﬁféc-.)_/’l( #

/S paek S / (Etats-Unis)

Cofit de notre cll
porated, New YOE
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14, PLACE |

] i A ™\ -~ GHURCH STREET
) ANNE X 21941

CHATEL cuvoN *

Veuille bl
Kindl v PI.Iy d;deg - g

“

No. 152 - ¢

Cofit de

porated,

- OPENED BY

‘H. ‘—-_-—'é-—_—]l

-...-..".._.....'.. ._lool‘ m-@,ﬂ
: ssssnase .Bs
' 3.00

=
'}-i‘l
¥ ‘ i

]
-

680.00
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iMORGAN &lt PARIS .0 I3 Mai, T94I Ne 87

R. C. SEINE 33.862
14, PLACE VENDOME

casLe oeer, : ' Vonsieur Paul Rosemberg  JUL 02 1941
(Puy - di )
. bt
Veuillez noter que nous avons ﬂassé les écritures ci-aprés :
Kindly note that we have passed the following items :

per pro.  MORGAN & Cie.

(1 £
iﬂ(r:"} o ey

No. 1562 - 1 /{ - ‘{

Coit de notre cflble du I0 ct. & Hsasru.J.P.Moé & C®.Incor-

porated, New York, expédié pour votre compte: Frs.86.90

a votre

to your DEBIT
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‘MORGAN &.ll! EARILS. ,‘ thar £4h
14, PLACE VENDOME el

MORGAN & Cie

CABLE DEPT,. CHATEL-GUYON
(Puy -de-Déme) =

i

Veuillez noter que nous avons passé les écritures ci-aprés :
Kindly note that we have passed the following items

P epor .mo.rzs cid,
_ = e/at,ﬁ ruv.ép-&{ 1
na~n-u¢~7

7t

a votre
to your

Ssavenssncne
1 Sesssssans

Sedssnsbsn
.P. Horgan &

;b_.__.I'-‘;_q_i#.t;o'lt..tltlvtl. 6@.00
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munus:nasnm

R T Y

- :M mss Mm LA AR A E NN ER]
m' ﬁ ﬁiﬁl’ h New !Ql'k Seesssrssssssnnan
w ubx. a MM, J.P. hrgm & Co.
ll_nblork - Mensualite Février pour
'm me%mmg LA AN R R E R R RN
ssion 8/ remise C1-deSSUS sescscenns

du 8 crt. a .ﬂ'—!ork sssesessansene

. nigue remise a MM, J.P. Morgean &
Ie!-lork Ssssssssnsssnatasrnenns

8. E. on 0.
p.p. HORGAN & CO.
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" EXTRAIT DE
STATEMENT OF

2130 JUIN 1841

e
Monsieur
Peul ROSENBERG

TEL . MORGANBANK PARIS

29549

VALEUR SOLDE
LIBELLE — pescripTion DESIT CREDIT VALUE DATE BALANCE

1940 SOLDE REPORTE — BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD #———> Fus. 15724507

CABLE A NEW-YORK QU 10 CRT. £690)- 15715817,
JOMMISSION POUR L'OBSTENTION DE L'

AUTORISATION DE L'OFFICE DES CHA
GES DU TRANSFERT DE ¥ 580.- A
NEW=-YORK EN VOTRE FAVEUR

CABLE A NEW=-YORK DU 4CRT.

S. E. ou O.
p.p. MORGAN & CH

gl

65,5 5| 15709262
130,00/~ 156.962,62.

4

Le dernler monlant porté dans la colonne SOLDE esl le solde de votrs compte. — The last amount shown n the BALA-TCE column Indicales your balance
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J. P.‘MORGAN & CO.

ORPORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

S /I/e;ov%f/é June 12, 1941,

Paul Rosenberg, Esq. . .
Madison Hotel, ~ JUN 1 31944
15 East 58th St.,
New York City.

We beg to advise that we have received a license
from the United States Treasury Department permitting us to
"pay $680., less our charges, to a domestic bank for the blocked
account of Paul Rosenberg.n"
Accordingly, we have today paid $670.50 to the
Fifth Avenue Bank, 530 Fifth Avenue, New York City, for credit
to your personal account, having deducted our charges, as followss
Gross payment - $680.00
Less:
Cable charges $4.50
Fee for filing
application for
license 5.00 9.50

$670.50

Yours very truly,

J. P, MORGAN & CO. Incorporated
P

Assistant Treasurer
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J. PIMORGAN & CO.

NCORPORATED

23 Wall Street JUN 10 194]

New York

/%MV@M June 9, 1941.

Paul Rosenberg, ksq.,
Madison Hotel,
15 EFast 58th St.,
New York.

Dear Sir:

We acknowledge receipt of your letter of
June 5th enclosing consular certified statements of
expenses of Mrs. Rosenberg, Miss Rosenberg and your-
self, for the months of April, May and June 194l.

We have sent the statements by Air-Mail
to Messrs. Morgan & Cie, under cable advice.

Yours very truly,

J. P. MORGAN & CO.fIncorporated

Assistant Treasurer
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June Sth, 1941

5 e
New York City, N. Y.

Dear SBirs,

Bnclosed rlease find the legelized certificates for the
expenses of Mrs FDUDIBERG, iiss ROSENBEAG and ayself for the momths
of April, ¥ay and June 194l. T4ll you kindiy request Mesers [ORGAN
& CIE from France to cable you the mmounts for April, Hay wnd June.

¥ith gy best thanks, I an,

sincerely
P4alL ROGEDERG & (0.
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J. P/ MORGAN & CO,.

COAPORAATED

23 Wall Streel
New York

»/[ée(! %IA May 12, 1941

Paul Rosenberg, Esq., MAY 1 3 1941
The Madison Hotel,
15 East 58th Street,
New York City.
Dear Sir:
We quote below a cable received today

from Messrs. Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon:

"Inform Rosenberg referring his
cable fifth.we hope have authorization
within few days."

Yours very truly,

J. P. MORGAN & CO. Incorporated

ssistant Treasurer
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PRIERE CABLER POURQUOI MENSUALLTE MARS PAS

ENCORE CABLEE
PAUL RDSENBESG

THE QUICKEST, SUREST AND SAFEST WAY TO SEND MONEY IS BY TELEGRAPH OR CABLE
¥r Paul ROSENBEAG 15 East 58th Street, New York City, Ne Ye
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- '8 Mars 1941.
R. C. Seine 33.562

Monsieur Paul ROSENBER
"Compte Uollars"

oter que nous avons passé les écritures ci-aprds:
that we have passed the following items:

P. Pon MORGAN & CIE.

remise par clible i Mescrs. J.P. MORGAN & CIE Incorporated,

(mensualitd "Février" pour Mr. Madame et Mademoiselle
s) 8011‘-.....-....-...e..-"..-..-..--...---..-..-...-.-- m.— F
Notre commission I/B%I0.0I'III.' n 0.85
Frais de cables ecybtesssescosssns s

4 votre
to your DEBIT
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J. P.AMORGAN & CO.

OREDRATED

23 Wall Street
New York

APR 101941
i’k April 9, 1941,

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
Hotel M=dison,
15 East 58th St.,
New York City.
Dear B8ir:

We acknowledge receipt of your letter of
ppril 5, 1941, enclosing the consular certified state-
ment of living expenses, in the amount of #680., in-
curred by yourself, your wife and daughter, together
with your hotel bill.

We have mailed the bill and statement to
Messrs. Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon, and have advised
them by cable that we have dome so.
Yours very truly,
J. P. MORGAN & CO;nInCQTQOPated
} 7 74 .
//-)’:/ Y A
,‘._ L A )
Assistant Treasurer
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The Museum of Modern Art Archives, NY

a@-&mm»
‘ﬁ'ﬁl&ams.:.
Dear Sirs,

Enclosed plesse find the legalized certifieste i the
wamm.mmmmrumm
of darch 1941. mmmmwmamm
France to ceble you tho amount ior darch? a

%ith ay best thenks, I am,

Uincerely yoursy
Pall BOSENBENG & Wa

Paul ROSENBERG
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J%1 1'hoanour de vous fsire jurvesir ci-imelus le bieme.

trouvs §0.29549/6 sontrant aon solde au 31 DScesbre 1940 se sontent
A la somme de FRE.157,245.97 et le bien-trouv8 Ko.29549/15 donnant y
1*8quivalent de mon solde cu dollars au A LScesbro 1940, soit
$2.482,60.

* Vous remerciant, je= vous prie dtagrfer, ‘essicurs, mes
sentincnts les plus distinguése

Paul FOLENBERG
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GAN & Cie,

J%al bien regu par l'entreaise de J. P, UORGAN les fonds X
gue vous m'avez fait expédier selon le rdglement en Frances Je )
m'apergois que vous avez prélev8 ces fonds sur mon compte dollars
chez vous, Il me seralt agrfable que ces fonds solemt prélevés la
prochaine fois sur mon compte franca.

. En vous remerciant d'avance, je vous prie de croire, Hess:

2 mes sentiments les plus distinguds,
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P ORC‘AN & Cie ) _ aad
lMORGAN & CiE IANTLL-G&#ON  le I7 Janvier, I 941
14, PLACE VENDOME Puy-de-Otfme %
e v
Monsieur Paul Rosenberg
compte 3
pt

Veuillez noter que nous avons passé les écritures ci-aprés :
Kindly note that we have passed the following items :

P. Pon Montﬁ {c
g ettty e 4-44/
No. 418 - 1

Colt de notre cAble d'hier & New York expédié pour votre cqmpt; $3.23

a votre

to your DEBIT

with your hotel bill.

We have mailed the bill and statement to
Messrs. Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon, and have advised
them by cable that we have done so.

We shall keep you advised of our progress
in this matter.

Yours very truly,
J. P. MORGAN & CO. Incorporated

%u«/{

ssistant Treasurer
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J. P.IMORGAN & CO.

COMPOMATED

23 Wall Street
New York

L’.a.-v %,,é March 4, 1941.

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
Hotel Madison,
15 East 58th Street,
New York City.
Dear Sirs
We acknowledge receipt of your letter of

March 2, 1241, enclosing the consular certified state-
ment of living expenses, in the amount of #680., in-
curred by yourself, your wife and daughter, together
with your hotel bill.

We have mailed the blll and statement to
Messrs. Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon, and have advised
them by cable that we have done so.

We shall keep you advised of our progress

in this matter.

Yours very truly,

J. P. MORGAN & CO. Incorporated

”Kggffiiil Treasurer
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J. P. RGAN & CO.

ORPOMATED

23 Wall Street
New York

,_kaa*g;é&%E February 11,

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
Madison Hotel,

15 East 58th Street,

New York City.

Dear Sir:-

As requested in your letter of February 10th we
have today paid $669.50 to the Fifth Avenue Bank, 530 Fifth
Avenue, New York City, for credit to your personal account,
in accordance with the provisions of the license of the U, S.
Treasury Department which authorizes us to make the payment.

In answer to your questlion regarding future allow-
ance remittances from Messrs. Morgan & Cie for yourself, your
wife and daughter, we respectfully refer you to our letter of
January 17, 1941, which we hope will furnish you with the in-
formation you desire. In the event that you do not have the
letter at hand, we sre enclosing a duplicate copy of it for
your records.

Referring to your question concerning the opening
of an account in your name with us we regret that we do not have
the facilities to handle a large number of personal accounts, and
we believe that the Fifth Avenue Bank would be better eguipped
than we to handle your affairs in New York in view of your present
connections with them.

We have been pleased to be of assistance to you
and remain,

Yours very truly,
J. P. MORGAN & C0. Incorporated

Asgistant Treasurer

Enclosure
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COPY
J.P.MORGAN & CO. Incorporated

23 Wall Street, New York.
January 17, 1941

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
The Mzdison Hotel,
Madison Avenue & 58th Street,
New York City.

Dear Sir:

With reference to our letter of January 8, 1941, please be
advised that we are in recelpt of a cable from Messrs, Morgan & Cie,
Chatel-Guyon, wherein they instruct us to pay to you $681., being
the maximum allowance for yourself, your wife and daughter.

For your guidance, we have today filed application for
license, to effect this payment to you, and upon receipt of same from
the U. &. Treasury Department, Washington, D. C., we shall be pleased
to pay you the aforementioned amount, less our expenses incurred in
this connection.

We are further advised that in accordance with recent re-
gulations instituted by the French Foreign Exchange office, Messrs.
Morgan & Cie are only permitted to effect an initial payment of
Fcs. 10,000. or its equivalent in dollars; thereafter, any additional
funds required here by French nationsls for living expenses are subject
to the following requirement:

"Bills covering your expenses during the month
preceding payment are to be lodged with us duly
certified as to authenticity by the French
Consulate.™

In this connection, we are obliged to advise Messrs. Morgan &
Cie, by cable, that we hold such bills and the total amount thereof
before another payment will be authorized. Thereafter, we are re-
quired to forward these bills to them.

We respectfully request that you furnish us with these
bills as soon as it is possible if you desire further payments.

Should you wish any further particulars with respect to
this matter please do not hesitate to call on us.

Yours very truly,

J.P.MORGAN & CO. Incorporated

Assistant Treasurer
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% & CO

RPORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

«x’kgkﬁligcgméi Pebruary 5, 1941

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
Madison Hotel,
15 East 58th street,
New York City.

Dear Sir:

Referring to our letter of January 27, 1941, we
beg to advise having received from the United States Treasury
Department a license permitting us to act on your behalf as
follows:

"pay $68l. to a banking institution within
the United States for credit to the account
of Paul Rosenberg, from which payments,
transfers or withdrawals are to be made only
in accordance with licenses issued pursuant
to Executive Order No. 8389, as amended, as
per your application.”

Upon receipt of your further instructions and in
conformity with the above license, therefore, we shall be pleased
to pay to the bank you designate the sum of $669.50, as follows:

Total remittance from Messrs. Morgan & Cie - $681l.

Tess:- Fee for applying and reapplying
for license $7.50

Cable expenses e
. 11.50

Net payment..... $669.50

Assuring you of our pleasure in being of assistance
to you in this matter, we beg to remain,

Yours very truly,
J. P. MORGAN & CO. Incorporated
AN eecer il N

Assistant'yfgasurer
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er que nous avons passé les écritures ci-aprds:
that we have passed the following items:

télégraphique & Messrs J.P. Morgan & Co. Incorpo-
, snivant autorisation de 1'0ffice des Changes
175.225/6/7, (et cable du 9/1/41.):
e Mr. Rosenberg, Madame Rosenberg et Mademoiselle
‘mﬂnﬂlits Janvier soit : *2270"‘" ECH snes e veaes

COlllmiasion sesssrssmenm
Frais de cable .eseeess

& votre
to your DEBIT
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Chatel-Guyon
(Puy-de-Doma)

Compte
Paul. ROSENBERG Dollar A

29549

Libelld - Description : Débit :  Crédit 3 Valeur
Value

SOLDE REPORTE — BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD

S. E. ou 0. Regu le 11 Février 1941
p. p. MORGAN & CIE. Regu le 17 Mars w
Avril regu le 12 Juin  §
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Pour le mois de Mai 1941

Jo soussign8, Paul ROBINBEAG, certifie

\l'uuﬁtu’h deas afpenazes &nuafres ci-dessouss-

Hotel pour firs, ine,
ot Mlle ROSFHBERD sessescsssecnned 250.00

Nourriture, habillasent, frals de

dBrlacenent et divers u.n..uuﬁ
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Pour le mois dVAvril 1941

Jo soussign$, Paul [OSENBERG, certifie
1texactitude des dfpenses &nuibrées ci-dessouss=

Botel pour ¥re, ime,
et lle mam&lﬂ Sasssseensenes § 250,00

Hourriture, habillement, frais de
dlplmumt ot AAvors ssecsceses
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Le 4 Avril 1941

Jo soussign, Paul S0SENBEAG, certifie
1'exsctitude dos dipenses Boundrées ci~dessoust-

Hotel pour Mr., lne,

.tm. mmm [ IT TR R NN NN ] ‘ 2”‘%
Bourriture, hebilleaent, frais de
déplaeementa Q'tv diverfeessssseenss & 430,00

60,0
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J. P. RGAN & CO.

CONPOMATED

23 Wall Street
New York

MAR 181941

5 /I’é;tp %Mﬁ March 17, 1941

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
Madison Hotel,
15 East 58th Street,

New York City.
Dear Sir:

Confirming our telephone conversation of this
morning, we have today paid $671.50 to the Fifth Avenue Bank,
530 Fifth Avenue, New York City, for credit to your personal
account in accordance with the provisions of the license of the
United States Treasury Department which authorizes us to make
the payment.

From the payment as originally instructed by Messrs.

Morgan & Cie, we have deducted #8.50, as follows:

Gross payment $680,
Less:
Cable charges $3.50
Fee for filing
applicaticn Se=
8.50
£671.50

Yours very truly,
J. P, MORGAN & CO. Incorporated

C— =2 > € A

Assistant Treasurer
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J. P. RGAN & CO.

APONATED

23 Wall Street
New York

& [pm U%//, January 27, 1941

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
Madison Hotel,
15 East 58th Street,
New York City.

Dear Sir:

We are in receipt of your two letters of January
23, 1941 supplying us with additional information regarding
yourself, and enclosing "Certificat de Vie" of Mrs. G. Louvi.

According to our telephone conversation of January
23rd and using the information contained in your letter, we have
reapplied to the Treasury Department for a license permitting us
to pay you §68l., less our charges.

We have also requested Messrs. Morgan & Cie, Chatel-
Guyon, to remit to us the maximum monthly allowance for Mrs. Louvi
to the debit of her account with them, informing them that we hold
her "Certificat."

As soon as we receive replies to our application to
the Treasury Depertment, and our cable to lMessrs. Morgan & Cie, we
shall communicate with you further.

Yours very truly,
J. P. MORGAN & CO. Incorporated
wywl/ﬂ-f-L-t (.’t‘r L= ‘/

T
Assistant Treasurer
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PORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

J. P. EORGAN & CO.

msiéaﬁ'?géWVé January 20, 1241

Paul Rosenberg, Esa.,
The Madison Hotel,
Madison Ave. & E58th St.,
New York City.
Dear Sir:
In your letter of January 18, 1941, you mentioned
that you had accounts in banks in Bordeaux and Paris, and
that you might wish to have them transferred to Messrs. Morgan
& Cie at Chatel-Guyon.

We are of the understanding that since these ac-
counts are in the occupled area, they are accordingly considered
blocked accounts, from which no payments are permitted outside
the occupied area.

Yours very truly,

J. P. MORGAN & CO. Incorporated

]
;éﬁ%nﬂLE;//
Assistant Areasurer
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J. PIMORGAN & CO.

CORPORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

,[p((r a/{/o}ﬁé Janvary 17, 1941

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
The Madlison Hotel,
Madison Avenue & 58th Street,
New York City.

Dear Sir:

With reference to our letter of January 8, 1941,
please be advised that we are in receipt of a cable from Messrs.
Morgan & Cie, Chatel-Guyon, wherein they instruct us to pay to
you $68l1., being the maximum allowance for yourself, your wife and
daughter.

For your guidance, we have today filed application
for license, to effect this payment to you, and upon receipt of same
from the U. S. Treasury Department, Washington, D. C., we shall be
pleased to pay you the aforementioned amount, less owr expenses in-
curred in this connection.

We are further advised that in accordance
regulations instituted by the French Foreign Exchange Office,
Morgan & Cie are only permitted to effect an initial payment of
Fes, 10,000,, or its equivalent in dollars; thereafter, any additional
funds required here by French nationals for living expenses are sub-
jeet to the following requirement:

"Bills covering your expenses during the month
preceding payment are to be lodged with us duly
certified as to authenticity by the French
Consulate,"

Tn this connection, we are obliged to advise Messrs,
Morgan & Cie, by cable, that we hold such bills and the total amount
thereof before another payment will be authorized. Thereafter, we
are required to forwerd these bills to them.

We respectfully request that you furnish us with these
bills 2s soon as it is possible if you desire further payments.

ghould you wish any further varticulars with respect to
this matter please do not hesitate to call on us,

Yours very truly,

J. P. MORGAN & CC. Incorporated

c;:%}ébw_%)/
Assistant Tréasurer
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J. P MORGAN & CO.

CORPORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

- Lw j%r/é January 8th 1941

A1) R NVDOUOW

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
The Madison Hotel,
Medison Ave. & 58th 8t.,
New York.

-

© GIYVd ‘IWQaNap 3dvid ‘bl

Dear 8ir:

O

We are in receipt of your letter of January 6, 1941,
enclosing your "Certificat de Vie."

In this connection, we have cabled Messrs. Morgan &
Cie, Chatel-Guyon, ‘as follows:

"Paul Rosenberg, French citizen says:
'Femit maximum monthly allowance
myself, Mme. Rosenberg, and daughter,
to debit my account.!

We hold Certificat de Vie.n

When and if this remittance is made, we shall communicate
further with you, and bill you in due course for cur cable expenses.

Assuring you of our pleasure in being of assistance to
you, we beg to remain,

Yours very truly,

J. P.MORGAN & CO. Incorporated
A-*L.;
Assistant Treagurer

u7el JIU L2 | pv
INNODIY 40 LINAWILYVLS

JLdNOD dd LIVYILXI
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*RGAN & CIE ::v N EXTRAIT DE COMPTE
R.C. Seine 33,562 * §ne 25 1944 STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
14, Prace VENDOME PARJ:S "
) o ""“ . Monsieur “0'] 51 DEC 1940
THL. © MORGANBANK-PARIS \‘"
Paul ROSENBERG,
29549
|
DATE 1 LIBELLE — oscuerion pémT crivIT il m& |
T = |
Bo—Fuin 1040 SOLDE REPORTE — BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD »» > Frs. 173
|
|
!
on U
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i
I
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. ! I
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| n
‘ |
porid dans la colonne SOLDE et le solde de votre compte, — The last amount shown in the BALANCE column indicater your balance,
N-Y-Uityu W
Enclosure

FX*g
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J. P.&QRGAN & CO.

INCOnPONATED

8. A. P. O, R,
8 Rue de ﬁiu

omn, Ewitszerland,
Dear Eirs:-
We credit your account -cQu:rl iu today

$£2,50 received from Mr. Paul nos.abq5;. %

Further, as r in your letter of
October 12, 1940, we have r 500., by cable, to
Miss W. Raston, 10 la;l:tus » Richmond, Surrey,
England, by order oﬂ/)(. ':\B

cseXiberg, and in reimburse-

ment we debit your ' unt /our books #2,022.50, as in-

» L]
SR s

We enclose our confirmation pertainirng to
this transaction, and beg to remain,

Yours very truly,

J. P.\IOBGAB % CO. Incorporated
=l
cc?ﬁﬁi Rosenberg, Assistant Tr rer

Hotel Madison,
N.Y.City.

Enclosure
FX*H
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J. P, RGAN & CO.

COMPORATED

23 Wall Street
New York

o I‘”(/f -{2/029( October

Paul Rosenberg, Esq.,
The Madison,
Madison Ave. at

New York,

been placed to
inTormation concern

directly with lMorgan & Cie., Chatel Guyon.
fonrs verns r
ours very truly,

'[g(_*, R B X

Vice President

4y

E

94
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. ‘«l’w m&ﬁﬂg Imorpumted - CABLE DEPARTMENT
e York. ' Bie

D HW
eepetched R iaee)

“New York  Jily 10, 1640
Despatched 7830 ™M t MWy
' (55919)

Hotel _'_;, _ F

Renitted $150,118.21 less oorrespondent's chargee te
Banco Portugal, Lisbon, as direoted.

" Copy of Me - DE
By ssage DESPATCHED 10 o

.

GORFIRRMATION




